
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 538901 Donny Rocks Stuart Sharam 1 3,5,1 5/1 18 24/08/19 D Y 17 199.00 1 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 3,1,4 6 1 14/11/22 B 14 150.27 1 305m

 568373 Sam's Girl Peter Fulton 1 5,7,7 6 2 30/11/21 B 156.00 2 305m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 4,2,5 6 1 14/11/22 B 152.40 3 305m

 573848 Bourne Allen David Peckham 1 6(FTF),2,2 6 1 12/03/22 D Y 149.00 4 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 580507 Time To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 3,2,2 M/1 14/11/22 B 3 159.47 1 305m

 576962 Penny Drop Lorraine Goodwin 2 5 M/1 20/06/22 B 19 58.80 2 305m

 579768 Agon Caramel Calum Blake 1 M/1 02/10/22 B 3 305m

 576741 Bourne Swift David Peckham 1 M/1 14/09/22 B Y Y 4 305m

 580749 Lektra Judith Sharon Bradley 1 M/1 07/10/22 B 5 305m

 581075 Condah Express Laughlan Mclean 3 6,6,3 M/1 25/11/22 B 92.00 6 305m

 573328 Soho Jill Mary Blake 2 6,4,8 M/1 09/03/22 B 86.00 7 305m

 581279 Free Feed Taylor Marsh-Stewart 3 6,4,4 M/1 01/12/22 B 72.00 8 305m

 579142 Choji Akimichi Mary Blake 1 4,4,5 M/1 16/09/22 D 70.00 9 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 552919 Mr. Anderson Jason Newman 1 1,2,3 2/1/2 17 18/12/20 D Y Y 1 312.00 1 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 5,1,4 2/1/1 9 14/01/22 D 17 218.00 2 400m

 561611 Cadillac Belle Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 8,1,6 3/1/1 8 12/07/21 B 17 216.00 3 400m

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 4,7,3 3/1/1 22 18/12/20 B Y Y 154.00 4 400m

 562111 Wangler Robert Halliday 1 1,3,4 4/1/2 6 10/05/21 D 1 229.00 5 400m

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 3 2,2,6 4/1/2 11 24/08/21 B Y 3 264.00 6 400m

 564026 Grandpa Michael Bowerman 1 2,6,1 4/1/2 6 11/07/21 D 3 237.00 7 400m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 3 2,5,2 4/1/2 8 07/03/22 B Y 14 316.00 8 400m

 572995 Cadillac Ragtop Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 3,2,7 4/1/1 9 12/02/22 B 3 234.00 9 400m

 575629 Lektra Layla Philip Lenehan 1 4,1,1 4/1/1 4 19/04/22 B 12 225.00 10 400m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 2 6,1,4 4/1/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 17 192.00 11 400m

 571035 Saint Tommy David Fennell 2 4,1,6 4/1/1 6 10/01/22 D 17 180.00 12 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 566229 Argyle Kinloch Captain Abbott 1 1,1,3 5/1 5 01/10/21 B 1 171.00 1 400m

 574203 Princess To Burn Kyle Goodwin 1 1,7,2 5/1 2 21/03/22 B 1 168.00 2 400m

 552772 Cadillac Girl Captain Abbott 1 3,3,2 5/1 12 14/12/20 B 3 196.00 3 400m

 558924 Minor Ash John Bloom 1 2,2,7 5/1 14 22/02/21 D 3 177.00 4 400m

 575630 Lektra Tony Mark Roberts 1 1,5,5 5/1 7 19/04/22 D 11 144.00 5 400m

 568376 Nando Commando Peter Fulton 1 1,5,7 5/1 6 30/11/21 D 11 126.00 6 400m

 560395 My Boy Josh Nicole Stanley 1 2,2,1 5/1 6 31/03/21 D 14 221.00 7 400m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 3,4,5 5/1 11 10/05/21 B Y 14 186.00 8 400m

 570801 Compton Brockie Tracie Price 1 3,5,4 5/1 5 30/03/22 D Y Y 14 167.00 9 400m

 562465 Lala Turbo Catherine Roberts 1 2,5,1 5/1 12 24/05/21 D 14 162.00 10 400m

 558845 Sins To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,1,1 5/1 7 21/01/21 D 17 193.00 11 400m

 546131 Blackjack Tiger Christian Roberts 1 7,2,2 5/1 15 21/05/20 D 18 201.00 12 400m

 560836 Cadillac Star Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 7,6,6 5/1 11 10/04/21 B 177.00 13 400m

 557290 Here To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,2,5(FTF) 5/1 5 03/01/21 D 168.00 14 400m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 2 5,4,3 5/1 6 08/11/21 D 159.00 15 400m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 4,2,4 5/1 4 02/01/22 B Y 152.00 16 400m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 7(FTF),3,4 5/1 5 20/09/21 B Y 147.00 17 400m

 567789 Compton Wink Tracie Price 1 6,2,4 5/1 4 21/01/22 B Y Y 130.00 18 400m

 564105 Rosales Nicole Stanley 1 4,3,6 5/1 3 22/05/21 B 119.00 19 400m

 564102 De La Cruz Nicole Stanley 1 6,6,5 5/1 5 22/05/21 D 113.00 20 400m

 562108 Yadillah Lad Robert Halliday 1 5,4,5 5/1 10 10/05/21 D 108.00 21 400m

 560391 Keanu Boy Turbo Nicole Stanley 1 6,4,6 5/1 8 31/03/21 D 96.00 22 400m

 564106 Santa Barbara Neville Lenehan 1 5,4,7 5/1 2 22/05/21 B 81.00 23 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 565823 Moe Them Down Jason Newman 1 2,2,8 6 5 05/12/21 D Y Y 3 201.00 1 400m

 564029 Kiyeng Michael Bowerman 1 2,2,5 6 1 11/07/21 B 3 183.00 2 400m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 2 3,5,1 6 2 21/05/22 D Y Y 3 167.00 3 400m

 580500 Envious To Burn Kyle Goodwin 2 3,1,4 6 1 14/11/22 B 3 150.27 4 400m

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 2 2,3,7 6 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 14 231.00 5 400m

 575152 Shore's Pick Thomas Sinnott 1 2,2,3 6 3 05/04/22 B 14 180.00 6 400m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 5,1,1 6 5 21/03/22 B 16 214.00 7 400m

 581079 Identify As Laughlan Mclean 2 6,5,1 6 1 25/11/22 B 17 103.00 8 400m

 573115 Cricket Tragic John Little 1 3,4,2 6 3 21/05/22 D Y Y 192.00 9 400m

 564025 Mighty Monarch Michael Bowerman 1 5,8,4 6 3 11/07/21 D 174.00 10 400m

 560670 Laura's Scotch Neville Lenehan 1 4,6,3 6 1 22/03/21 B 157.00 11 400m

 568373 Sam's Girl Peter Fulton 2 5,7,7 6 2 30/11/21 B 156.00 12 400m

 580501 Lust To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 4,2,5 6 1 14/11/22 B 152.40 13 400m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 1 7,3,1 6 2 22/07/22 B Y Y 143.00 14 400m

 571040 Saint Shell David Fennell 1 4,4,3 6 4 10/01/22 B 132.00 15 400m

 575055 Miami Ticket Aaron Blake 1 4,7,7 6 2 06/05/22 D Y 129.00 16 400m

 568377 Maybe Spaghetti Peter Fulton 1 5,8,8 6 1 30/11/21 D 117.00 17 400m

 558389 Wario Kevin Patzel 1 8,4,1 6 4 04/04/21 D Y 115.00 18 400m

 568378 Ronny Allsorts Peter Fulton 1 5,6,3 6 1 30/11/21 D 111.60 19 400m

 563346 Sarah Louise Aaron Blake 2 5,6,5 6 3 14/06/21 B 107.00 20 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist
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 580507 Time To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 2 3,2,2 M/1 14/11/22 B 14 159.47 1 400m

 579768 Agon Caramel Calum Blake 2 M/1 02/10/22 B 2 400m

 560672 Laura's Brandy Nicole Stanley 1 4,2,4 M/1 22/03/21 B 148.00 3 400m

 581075 Condah Express Laughlan Mclean 2 6,6,3 M/1 25/11/22 B 92.00 4 400m

 575058 Blue Tick Stella Aaron Blake 1 7,6,2 M/1 06/05/22 B 86.00 5 400m

 573328 Soho Jill Mary Blake 1 6,4,8 M/1 09/03/22 B 86.00 6 400m

 581279 Free Feed Taylor Marsh-Stewart 2 6,4,4 M/1 01/12/22 B 72.00 7 400m

 579142 Choji Akimichi Mary Blake 2 4,4,5 M/1 16/09/22 D 70.00 8 400m

 576962 Penny Drop Lorraine Goodwin 1 5 M/1 20/06/22 B 58.80 9 400m
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Trainer Dist

512 meters

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 2 2,2,6 3/1/2 11 24/08/21 B Y 14 264.00 1 512m

 568631 Minh Ellie Tracie Price 1 4,2,3 4/1/2 7 14/10/21 B Y 6 176.00 2 512m

 575621 Lektra Trigger Philip Lenehan 1 4,1,1 4/1/2 6 10/04/22 D 12 216.00 3 512m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 2 2,5,2 4/1/2 8 07/03/22 B Y 14 316.00 4 512m

 545520 Moonlight Kiss Peter Franklin 1 5,1,4 4/1/2 11 20/02/20 B 17 186.00 5 512m

 571035 Saint Tommy David Fennell 1 4,1,6 4/1/2 6 10/01/22 D 17 180.00 6 512m

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 2 1,4,6 4/1/1 15 07/01/22 D 11 303.00 7 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 07 July 2024

Trainer Dist
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 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 1 2,3,7 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 3 231.00 1 512m

 575623 Lektra Carry Philip Lenehan 1 1,7,3 5/1 5 10/04/22 B 11 183.00 2 512m

 575624 Lektra Lyanna Sharon Bradley 1 1,7,4 5/1 4 10/04/22 B 11 171.00 3 512m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 1 2,1,1 5/1 5 10/04/22 B Y 14 250.00 4 512m

 561364 Compton Robbie Robert Halliday 2 3,6,2 5/1 12 20/04/21 D 14 228.00 5 512m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 1 2,3,2 5/1 15 11/02/21 B Y 14 192.00 6 512m

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 6,1,4 5/1 3 16/09/22 B Y Y 17 192.00 7 512m

 550381 Mocambora Izza David Peckham 1 6,5,1 5/1 17 15/09/20 B Y 17 146.00 8 512m

 568057 Moonlight Sid Peter Franklin 1 5,4,3 5/1 6 08/11/21 D 159.00 9 512m

 563346 Sarah Louise Aaron Blake 3 5,6,5 5/1 3 14/06/21 B 107.00 10 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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Trainer Dist
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 571046 Yadillah Brave Robert Halliday 1 2,3,3 6 1 01/01/22 D 3 188.00 1 512m

 566229 Argyle Kinloch Captain Abbott 2 1,1,3 6 5 01/10/21 B 11 171.00 2 512m

 573099 Huntsman Robert Chuck 1 2,3,6 6 3 19/05/22 D Y Y 14 230.40 3 512m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 1 3,5,1 6 2 21/05/22 D Y Y 14 167.00 4 512m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,1,1 6 5 21/03/22 B 16 214.00 5 512m

 575818 Loads Of Money David Lewis 1 4,1,5 6 3 16/05/22 D Y 17 153.00 6 512m

 581079 Identify As Laughlan Mclean 1 6,5,1 6 1 25/11/22 B 17 103.00 7 512m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 3 6,1,3 6 6 14/06/21 D 202.80 8 512m

 568662 Aston Colette Richard Clayfield 1 4,3,5 6 1 01/11/21 B Y 115.20 9 512m

 567782 Yadillah Scout Robert Halliday 1 5,7,5 6 1 21/01/22 D Y 100.00 10 512m
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 581075 Condah Express Laughlan Mclean 1 6,6,3 M/1 25/11/22 B 92.00 1 512m

 575058 Blue Tick Stella Aaron Blake 2 7,6,2 M/1 06/05/22 B 86.00 2 512m

 573328 Soho Jill Mary Blake 3 6,4,8 M/1 09/03/22 B 86.00 3 512m

 581279 Free Feed Taylor Marsh-Stewart 1 6,4,4 M/1 01/12/22 B 72.00 4 512m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, July 2, 2024 Page 11 of 17



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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600+ meters

 568850 Top Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 1,4,6 3/1/2 15 07/01/22 D 1 303.00 1 600m

 561364 Compton Robbie Robert Halliday 1 3,6,2 3/1/1 12 20/04/21 D 3 228.00 2 600m

 545520 Moonlight Kiss Peter Franklin 2 5,1,4 3/1/1 11 20/02/20 B 17 186.00 3 600m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 2 4,4,7 3/1/1 15 19/03/20 B Y 169.00 4 600m

 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 2 1,3,6 4/1/2 18 23/03/21 B 11 166.00 5 600m

 551185 Crafter Road Peter Keane 1 3,6,3 4/1/1 7 01/09/20 D Y 14 197.00 6 600m
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 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 2,5,2 5/1 8 07/03/22 B Y 3 316.00 1 600m

 565031 Purified Jason Newman 1 2,2,6 5/1 11 24/08/21 B Y 14 264.00 2 600m

 552954 Hooked On Love Melissa Freitag 1 7,4,4 5/1 10 05/01/21 D Y Y 232.00 3 600m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 2 6,1,3 5/1 6 14/06/21 D 202.80 4 600m
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 563346 Sarah Louise Aaron Blake 1 5,6,5 6 3 14/06/21 B 107.00 1 600m
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 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 1 1,3,6 1/2 18 23/03/21 B 1 166.00 1 732m
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 554819 Send It Blue Melissa Freitag 1 4,3,5 5/1 9 05/12/20 D 15 235.00 1 732m

 557859 Tigger's Run Jason Newman 1 6,2,7 5/1 6 05/12/20 D Y 15 174.00 2 732m

 552954 Hooked On Love Melissa Freitag 2 7,4,4 5/1 10 05/01/21 D Y Y 232.00 3 732m

 544272 Velocity Lotus Jason Newman 1 4,4,7 5/1 15 19/03/20 B Y 169.00 4 732m
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 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 1 6,1,3 6 6 14/06/21 D 202.80 1 732m
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